YCMEHMW AEO -

OIIOEAR YkynaH 6poj KoHauHa
MHOEKC
noeHa oueHa
MoeHn
LiseTnh Cama 2022/0029 34 98.50 10
LiseTvh Bara 2022/0063 31.5 95.00 10
Y60Buh dunun 2020/0304 31 86.00 9
Kanguh AHhena 2022/0516 28 75.75 8
Lisejuh Tamapa 2022/0163 19 73.00 8
Hukonuh MNeTtap 2022/0110 12.5 71.75 8
Mak AHapej 2021/0447 225 71.25 8
Bpkosuh MaraaneHna 2022/0420 26 67.75 7
Monaagwh JeneHa 2023/1102 32.5 67.00 7
Jespemosuh Jlyka 2022/0050 32 66.25 7
Benvmuposuh Axhena 2020/0344 19 66.25 7
Muxarsuua Tapa 2022/0065 9.5 66.00 7
3opkuh OrkeH 2022/0484 275 64.00 7
MunuHkoBuh OrkseH 2022/0028 27.5 62.75 7
Makcmumosuh AHa 2021/0357 215 62.25 7
Bajuh Jlasap 2022/0573 29.5 61.25 7
Cnosuh VBa 2021/0486 275 61.00 7
Bajuh VMBaHa 2020/0338 8 60.00 6
Mapkosuh Bojucnas 2022/1108 27 59.00 6
Topem Capa 2022/0456 18.5 58.50 6
Tpudpkosuh Jlasap 2022/0365 15.5 58.50 6
JosaHoBuh borgaH 2022/0325 225 57.25 6
MowaBuh Mura 2022/0027 20.5 57.25 6
TaToswuh Ypou 2022/0255 24 56.50 6
Monosuh dunun 2022/0530 29 56.25 6
Munusojesuh MaTeja 2020/0311 24 56.00 6
CaHngwvh YHa 2020/0327 26 55.25 6
Berbuh AHa 2021/0213 215 55.25 6
3ekuh Anekca 2022/0160 245 54.75 6
Mapkosuh Mapko 2022/1106 215 54.75 6
Masnosvh AHhena 2014/0072 25 54.50 6
raBpaHosuh Capa 2021/0090 18 54.25 6
Muhuh Cana 2021/0325 26.5 54.00 6
Mapopes Bopuc 2020/0316 26 54.00 6
OrwtbeHoBuh Mapko 2014/0255 26 54.00 6
Thuposuh bojaH 2023/1020 20 53.75 6
AHxhenkosuh KpuctuHa 2022/0515 255 53.50 6
Numutpujesuh MNasne 2020/0183 255 53.00 6
3natkosuh Unuja 2022/0386 21.5 53.00 6
ManTtenuh KpuctmnHa 2022/0153 20.5 52.00 6
Cnenyeswuh BojaHa 2021/0258 18 52.00 6
Casuh AnekcaHgap 2022/0487 19.5 51.75 6
Mocpkaya lMNeTtap 2022/0372 18.5 51.75 6
[opoHTuh AHgpea 2022/0278 27 51.00 6
TypuHa Codpuja 2022/0478 255 51.00 6
BojuHosuh Anekcangap  ]2020/0423 23.5 51.00 6
MnageHosuh MapTa 2021/0281 23.5 51.00 6
Hoekosuh Hukona 2020/0255 25 49.25 5




MepoBuh NBaHa
Cumnh HukonuHa
MnapeHoBuh BurbaHa
JaHkosuh Munuua
"ojrvh BorgaH
PapoBaHoBuh 3naTko
PapocaBrbeBuh Henap
Thypuuh Ypouw
Makojesuh Naene
Meposuh Munuua
Crankosuh Jlyka
KannyaHuH OrkseH
PapocasrbeBuh Hega
Majouh Ceprej

2022/1030
2022/0575
2021/0335
2022/0301
2021/0319
2022/0518
2018/0378
2022/0267
2022/0422
2020/1099
2018/0057
2022/0294
2021/0330
2020/0388

18.5
17
20
25

20.5

17.5
14

18.5

19.5
18
20

14.5

13.5

49.25
49.25
49.00
47.00
46.75
46.50
46.00
44.25
43.25
43.00
42.75
38.25
36.50
31.75
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